
Lucia-Slaget 201 224 425 223 627 243 870 213 1076 208 1278 132 1088 1278
Herr-klass Dam

Högdalen 2024-11-28 mm resp. inkl.
Dam-hcp Ser.1 Ser.2 Ack. Ser.3 Ack. Ser.4 Ack. Ser.5 Ack. Ser.6 Summa hcp hcp Summa Ordn. X /

Rolf Broström H2 201 224 425 202 627 243 870 206 1076 202 1278 1278 1 39 16
Tony Gibbemark H3 201 197 398 192 590 192 782 213 995 208 1203 1203 2 25 21
Hans Andersson H1 145 210 355 222 577 177 754 206 960 157 1117 1117 3 25 26
Lena Thurn 8 156 127 283 223 506 204 710 205 915 125 1040 48 1088 1088 4 24 22
Anita Långström 22 167 161 328 137 465 139 604 175 779 169 948 132 1080 1080 5 18 24
Eva Palm Dahlström 9 171 147 318 158 476 193 669 164 833 189 1022 54 1076 1076 6 20 23
Lars Enström H1 146 140 286 183 469 209 678 199 877 172 1049 1049 7 24 20
Roland Johansson H3 166 150 316 200 516 177 693 169 862 183 1045 1045 8 21 26
Göran Lundqvist H2 199 134 333 180 513 156 669 209 878 164 1042 1042 9 16 31
Anders Lexell H2 157 169 326 172 498 194 692 171 863 167 1030 1030 10 21 25
Leif Säfkvist H1 145 164 309 145 454 223 677 160 837 173 1010 1010 11 21 23
Tony Walther H3 150 181 331 192 523 156 679 179 858 148 1006 1006 12 26 15
Benny Johander H3 159 166 325 140 465 155 620 179 799 200 999 999 13 15 31
Ann Sundqvist Sundelin 5 187 164 351 155 506 174 680 141 821 147 968 30 998 998 14 14 28
Thomas Fagerström H2 169 172 341 150 491 187 678 154 832 135 967 967 15 15 28
Bo Dahlström H3 182 176 358 151 509 161 670 125 795 148 943 943 16 14 27
Ann Rosenquist 14 177 170 347 158 505 118 623 132 755 104 859 84 943 943 17 10 24
Pär Linde H2 152 148 300 130 430 159 589 169 758 181 939 939 18 15 24
Agne Ryding H1 155 191 346 140 486 157 643 125 768 151 919 919 19 14 23
Anne-Marie Johander 8 201 140 341 121 462 152 614 110 724 144 868 48 916 916 20 10 25
Monika Eriksson 17 131 131 262 155 417 152 569 108 677 134 811 102 913 913 21 7 24
Mari Svensson 10 140 146 286 112 398 117 515 175 690 121 811 60 871 871 22 9 23
Mari Nilsson 19 117 153 270 117 387 144 531 113 644 101 745 114 859 859 23 10 14
Lena Johansson 15 122 116 238 151 389 131 520 133 653 116 769 90 859 859 24 10 17
Göte Långström H1 144 126 270 119 389 128 517 170 687 154 841 841 25 10 25
Lars Orrskog H1 129 143 272 122 394 114 508 145 653 166 819 819 26 11 22
Anneli Vestman 8 105 107 212 109 321 101 422 91 513 92 605 48 653 653 27 4 10

Klass-ordning Herr-klass Dam
resp. inkl.

Dam-hcp Ser.1 Ser.2 Ack. Ser.3 Ack. Ser.4 Ack. Ser.5 Ack. Ser.6 Summa hcp hcp Summa Ordn. X /

Lena Thurn 8 156 127 283 223 506 204 710 205 915 125 1040 48 1088 1088 1 24 22
Anita Långström 22 167 161 328 137 465 139 604 175 779 169 948 132 1080 1080 2 18 24
Eva Palm Dahlström 9 171 147 318 158 476 193 669 164 833 189 1022 54 1076 1076 3 20 23
Ann Sundqvist Sundelin 5 187 164 351 155 506 174 680 141 821 147 968 30 998 998 4 14 28
Ann Rosenquist 14 177 170 347 158 505 118 623 132 755 104 859 84 943 943 5 10 24
Anne-Marie Johander 8 201 140 341 121 462 152 614 110 724 144 868 48 916 916 6 10 25
Monika Eriksson 17 131 131 262 155 417 152 569 108 677 134 811 102 913 913 7 7 24
Mari Svensson 10 140 146 286 112 398 117 515 175 690 121 811 60 871 871 8 9 23
Lena Johansson 15 122 116 238 151 389 131 520 133 653 116 769 90 859 859 9 10 17
Mari Nilsson 19 117 153 270 117 387 144 531 113 644 101 745 114 859 859 10 10 14
Anneli Vestman 8 105 107 212 109 321 101 422 91 513 92 605 48 653 653 11 4 10

Hans Andersson H1 145 210 355 222 577 177 754 206 960 157 1117 1117 1 25 26
Lars Enström H1 146 140 286 183 469 209 678 199 877 172 1049 1049 2 24 20
Leif Säfkvist H1 145 164 309 145 454 223 677 160 837 173 1010 1010 3 21 23
Agne Ryding H1 155 191 346 140 486 157 643 125 768 151 919 919 4 14 23
Göte Långström H1 144 126 270 119 389 128 517 170 687 154 841 841 5 10 25
Lars Orrskog H1 129 143 272 122 394 114 508 145 653 166 819 819 6 11 22

Rolf Broström H2 201 224 425 202 627 243 870 206 1076 202 1278 1278 1 39 16
Göran Lundqvist H2 199 134 333 180 513 156 669 209 878 164 1042 1042 2 16 31
Anders Lexell H2 157 169 326 172 498 194 692 171 863 167 1030 1030 3 21 25
Thomas Fagerström H2 169 172 341 150 491 187 678 154 832 135 967 967 4 15 28
Pär Linde H2 152 148 300 130 430 159 589 169 758 181 939 939 5 15 24

Tony Gibbemark H3 201 197 398 192 590 192 782 213 995 208 1203 1203 1 25 21
Roland Johansson H3 166 150 316 200 516 177 693 169 862 183 1045 1045 2 21 26
Tony Walther H3 150 181 331 192 523 156 679 179 858 148 1006 1006 3 26 15
Benny Johander H3 159 166 325 140 465 155 620 179 799 200 999 999 4 15 31
Bo Dahlström H3 182 176 358 151 509 161 670 125 795 148 943 943 5 14 27


